8/18

8/24

8/25

8/31

9/2

or7

9/9

9/13

9/14

9/16

9/23

9/28

9/30

10/5

10/6

CMS 2021 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

CMS @ Garfield (scrimmage)
CMS @ Ridge

WO @ CMS

Bye

Creekside @ CMS
CMS @ Sycamore
Wilson @ CMS
Bridgetown @ CMS
CMS @ Crossroads
CMS @ Middletown
CMS @ Plains
Mason @ CMS
CMS @ Mason

RR @ CMS

Liberty @ CMS

4:30

4:30

4:45

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30






