CMS 2021 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

8/18	CMS @ Garfield (scrimmage)	4:30
8/24	CMS @ Ridge	4:30
8/25	WO @ CMS	4:45
8/31	Вуе	
9/2	Creekside @ CMS	4:30
9/7	CMS @ Sycamore	4:30
9/9	Wilson @ CMS	4:30
9/13	Bridgetown @ CMS	4:30
9/14	CMS @ Crossroads	4:30
9/16	CMS @ Middletown	4:30
9/23	CMS @ Plains	4:30
9/28	Mason @ CMS	4:30
9/30	CMS @ Mason	4:30
10/5	RR @ CMS	4:30
10/6	Liberty @ CMS	4:30